23-Oct-18

PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD
23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02

SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511
CO. REG:200707743D  GST REG:200707743D

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR MERCEDES W212 REGN NO: SHB 9000 K

1 pc
1pc
1 pc
1pc
1 pc
1pc
1pc
1 pc
1pc
1pc
1 pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

S/nett

1 set
1 set

Bonnet XMV
Front bumper /

Front bumper o/s side bracket
o/s headlamp -

o/s fog lamp chrome ?

ols fog lamp ?

Front o/s fender ~~ .
Front o/s fender inner shield '
Fronto/s rim -~

Bonnet actuator-o/s L
Front o/s shock absorber ’
Fronto/stierod 2

Front o/s trustarm -
Front o/s lower strut 'q
Front o/s upper strut -

~

Front bumper clips v
Front o/s fender inner shield clips ¢

Less 10%

2,151.09
1,184.55
98.07
1,011.30
4482
223.34
937.80
142.00
427.31
318.60
694.00
161.00
98.73
177.60
177.66
7,847.87
784.79
7,063.08
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52.00
30.00

s et
8000

@« &

Sundry

To check wheel alignment
LKK Auto C

To dismantle and replace front o/s undergartiage:parcr o
o To resurvey bet

To check system check light, wiring & compuaferise reset« o2 ) dur

$ 25 7007

lf\g
] resurvey $ 8)@(}0

» Parts prices are subject to con’rmation
) ® Third parfy survey is on a "Without Prejudice” basis
To labour charge for dismantle and rene tr\a;ag;gqént. m;s allowed v ;
damaged parts. To panel beat, knock out} straighten and. . <) mus b= resurveyed and ‘”

adjust on the same etc

Acknowledged by Repairer
To putty and spray painting on front bumperfront-o/s fender,
bonnet

| N

IS subject 1o final approval from Insurance Compans

8;0&(
s¥

s | 7000

To apply rustproofing on repair/replace panel

Aor ° —

( ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST )

THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE
ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES.

K“ /,.4. 4 (@

$ 1206«“’

$ 9,275:08

Ve
At



CASH SALE/WORK ORDER No:AL 0091

) PEOPLE’S VEHICLE SERVICE PTE LTD

BLK 3023A, UBI ROAD 1 #01-60, SINGAPORE 408717
TEL : 6743 1987 (3 LINES) FAX: 6743 0013
Reg No: 200415052W

¥ R
VIBBEIS: s ccisisernsnssassessiW¥her ocesvotsscuosess s soss e ismssader ommeeemmeesssmosemt e seson e eeeeee et b

2 #% . Z o0 % # '
Vehicle No: .«<2.2..2 (/707 K ........ Model No: é%o .................................

& & AQAHMET ¢4, ERT PN ETRERMRN, —Rabzq fraf.
NOTE: Vehicle is towed at owner's risk. The company accepts no responsibility for damages or other misdemeanour to your
vehicle whilst being towed.

# F A
Authorised by

~»



